Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:05 am
6:08 am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:33 am
6:42 am

6:47 am
6:47 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:58 am
7:03 am
7:07 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:43 am

7:53 am
7:56 am
8:05 am

Artist

heather trost
bill evans trio
david porter
miles davis
goat

the cactus channel

kris holmes

peter tosh

rev. i. b. ware with wife and son
sharon isaacs

violent femmes

cibo matto

darkside

burial

grizzly bear

waxahatchee

jolie holland & samantha parton

automaton

vivienne chi
the rolling stones

gil scott-heron and the midnight band

Song Title

“abiqui”

“all of you”

“can't see you when i want to”
“corrado”

“goatchild”

“laika”

“his voice”

“whatcha gonna do”

“you better quit drinking shine”
“feelings”

“to the kill”

“deja vu”

“the only shrine i've seen”
“endorphin”

“four cypresses”

“recite remorse”

“wildfire blues”

“asiyah dub - blinding the starry eyes
of god”

“vivienne”
“i can't quit you baby”

“we almost lost detroit”

Album

agistri

live at the village vanguard
gritty, groovy & getting it on
the complete bitches brew
commune

wooden boy

legalize it

american primitive: vol. i

violent femmes

hotel valentine
psychic

untrue

four cypresses (single)
out in the storm (new)
wildflower blues

dub terror exhaust

single (new)
blue & lonesome

1.16.78, berkeley

Label

Im duplication

concord music

sub pop

hopestreet
recordings

revenant

slash

chimera music
matador
hyperdub

rca

merge

cinquefoil

isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

2017

1970

2014
2013

1928

1983
2014
2013
2008
2017
2017
2017



Time

8:23 am

8:23 am
8:26 am
8:40 am
8:44 am

8:48 am
8:50 am
8:57 am

Artist

gil scott-heron and the midnight band

jakob bro

loque

dylan ryan/ sand
gogol bordello

spaceways
jim white

david bowie

Song Title

“home is where the hatred is”

“weightless reworked”
“kenny the jet”
“mortgage on my soul”

“through the roof 'n' underground (rob
garza remix)”

“requiem for ra”
“the wound that never heals”

“moonage daydream”

Album

1.16.78, berkeley

balladeering and time reworks
so long

circa

modern mantra
no such place

the rise and fall of ziggy
stardust and the spiders from
mars

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
ecm

cuneiform

rca

Year

2013

2014

1972



