

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, August 28, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:05 am	heather trost	“abiqui”	<i>agistri</i>	lm duplication	2017
6:08 am	bill evans trio	“all of you”	<i>live at the village vanguard</i>		
6:18 am	david porter	“can't see you when i want to”	<i>gritty, groovy & getting it on</i>	concord music	1970
6:19 am	miles davis	“corrado”	<i>the complete bitches brew</i>		
6:33 am	goat	“goatchild”	<i>commune</i>	sub pop	2014
6:42 am	the cactus channel	“laika”	<i>wooden boy</i>	hopestreet recordings	2013
6:47 am	kris holmes	“his voice”			
6:47 am	peter tosh	“whatcha gonna do”	<i>legalize it</i>		
6:52 am	rev. i. b. ware with wife and son	“you better quit drinking shine”	<i>american primitive: vol. i</i>	revenant	1928
6:52 am	sharon isaacs	“feelings”			
6:58 am	violent femmes	“to the kill”	<i>violent femmes</i>	slash	1983
7:03 am	cibo matto	“deja vu”	<i>hotel valentine</i>	chimera music	2014
7:07 am	darkside	“the only shrine i've seen”	<i>psychic</i>	matador	2013
7:17 am	burial	“endorphin”	<i>untrue</i>	hyperdub	2008
7:18 am	grizzly bear	“four cypresses”	<i>four cypresses (single)</i>	rca	2017
7:24 am	waxahatchee	“recite remorse”	<i>out in the storm (new)</i>	merge	2017
7:26 am	jolie holland & samantha parton	“wildfire blues”	<i>wildflower blues</i>	cinquefoil	2017
7:43 am	automaton	“asiyah dub - blinding the starry eyes of god”	<i>dub terror exhaust</i>		
7:53 am	vivienne chi	“vivienne”	<i>single (new)</i>		
7:56 am	the rolling stones	“i can't quit you baby”	<i>blue & lonesome</i>		
8:05 am	gil scott-heron and the midnight band	“we almost lost detroit”	<i>1.16.78, berkeley</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:23 am	gil scott-heron and the midnight band	“home is where the hatred is”	<i>1.16.78, berkeley</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:23 am	jakob bro	“weightless reworked”	<i>balladeering and time reworks</i>	ecm	2013
8:26 am	loque	“kenny the jet”	<i>so long</i>		
8:40 am	dylan ryan/ sand	“mortgage on my soul”	<i>circa</i>	cuneiform	2014
8:44 am	gogol bordello	“through the roof 'n' underground (rob garza remix)”			
8:48 am	spaceways	“requiem for ra”	<i>modern mantra</i>		
8:50 am	jim white	“the wound that never heals”	<i>no such place</i>		
8:57 am	david bowie	“moonage daydream”	<i>the rise and fall of ziggy stardust and the spiders from mars</i>	rca	1972